

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

=ile #:	2022	-2608	Version:	1	Name:		
Гуре:	Resc	olution			Status:	Consent	
File created:	12/6/	/2022			In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	2/28/	/2023			Final action:	2/28/2023	
Fitle:	Commission District(s): all Approval of Minutes of the Special Called Meeting of December 6, 2022						
	Appr	oval of IVI	inutes of the	: She	cial Called Meet	ing of December 6, 2022	
ndexes:	Appr	oval of IVI	inutes of the	s ope			
ndexes: Attachments:		oval of M 122 12.6 \$, she		ing of December 6, 2022	
			SCM	; Spe		tion	Result
Attachments:	1. 20	22 12.6 S	SCM	·	Act		Result Pass
Attachments:	1. 20 Ver.	22 12.6 S Action By Board of	SCM	ners	Act	tion	
Attachments: Date 2/28/2023	1. 20 Ver. 1	22 12.6 S Action By Board of Board of	SCM / f Commissio	ners	Act ap de	tion proved	Pass Pass

Public Hearing: YES □ NO ⊠

Department: Clerk to the BOC and CEO

SUBJECT:

Commission District(s): all

Approval of Minutes of the Special Called Meeting of December 6, 2022

Information Contact: Barbara Sanders-Norwood, County Clerk

Phone Number: (404) 371-2162

PURPOSE:

Approval of Minutes of the Special Called Meeting of December 6, 2022

NEED/IMPACT:

Formal Adoption of Minutes

FISCAL IMPACT:

None.

RECOMMENDATION:

Approval of Minutes of the Special Called Meeting of December 6, 2022